AXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9128997
Product ID 3AFP9128997
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description AXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description AXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS

3AFP9128998
Product ID 3AFP9128998
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description AXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description AXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
China (CN)
Finland (FI)
India (IN)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
355Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
AXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction MotorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Poles (High)
2Number of Poles (Low)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
AXRProduct Type
NoQuote Only
AXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9128999
Product ID 3AFP9128999
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description AXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description AXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Finland (FI)
India (IN)
China (CN)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
400Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
AXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction MotorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Poles (High)
2Number of Poles (Low)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
AXRProduct Type
NoQuote Only
AXR 450 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9129000
Product ID 3AFP9129000
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description AXR 450 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description AXR 450 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
China (CN)
Finland (FI)
India (IN)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
450Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
AXR 450 2 B Rib Cooled Induction MotorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Poles (High)
2Number of Poles (Low)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
AXRProduct Type
NoQuote Only
 Product Information
AXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 450 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 500 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 560 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 5000 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 5800 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 2 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 2 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 2 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 4 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 4 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 4 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 4 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 6 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9128997
3AFP9128998
3AFP9128999
3AFP9129000
3AFP9129001
3AFP9129002
3AFP9159423
3AFP9159424
3AFP9179604
3AFP9179605
3AFP9179606
3AFP9179607
3AFP9179608
3AFP9179609
3AFP9179610
3AFP9179611
Product Information
AXR 315 6 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 6 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 315 6 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 2 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 2 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 2 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 4 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 4 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 4 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 4 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 6 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 6 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 6 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 355 6 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 400 2 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 400 2 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 400 2 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 400 4 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 400 4 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 400 4 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor